BEVERLY HILLS POLO CLUB

HEREN

MEN'S CLOTHING

MEN'S CLOTHING SIZE CHART

Shoulder Chest Waist
SHOULDER Size EU UK (in) (in) (in)
S 37 145 7 38 34
M 38 15 175 395 36
CHEST L 40 155 8 415 39
XL 42 6 19 4y 42
2XL 4é 165 19.9 46 45
3XL 46 17 20 48 48
WAIST XL 48 175 21 505 50
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'5';" Size Waist (in) Hip (in) Inseam (in)
E 28 295 366 331
(o] 30 315 386 331
@ k7] 35 409 331
34 354 429 331
36 374 449 331
38 394 469 331
40 413 488 331
42 433 508 331
44 453 528 331
46 473 548 331
48 493 56.7 331
50 51.2 587 331
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Size Waist (in) Hip (in) Inseam (in)
28 295 385 105
29 305 395 105
30 315 405 105
31 325 415 105
HOW TO MEASURE 32 325 s 108
55! 345 435 105
Shoulders: 34 355 445 105
Using a measuring tape, measure the widest part 35 65 5 105
of yo%lr shoulclers..g Pe ° % 575 65 105
37 385 475 105
Bust: 38 395 485 105
39 405 495 105
Measure around the fullest part of your bust. 40 45 505 105
_— 4] 425 515 105
Waist: b7) 435 525 105
Measure the smallest part of your Not toco snug, not
too loose.
Hip:

Measure around the fullest part of your hips, 20cm
down from the natural waistline.

Note: Actual measurements may vary marginally
depending on the intended fit of the product.



